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10/100/1000Base-Tx(PoE) to GE SFP
RoHS Compliant
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» 1 x E8[+PoE (RJ45) 10/100/1000Base-Tx
« 1x ¥ (SFP) 1000Base-Fx
%D%ﬁ
1= : 1000Mbps
o RIS ¢ BREEAT © 1310nm/1550nm ; SHEELF : 850nm
o {EEIEE : 0~120km
o FE[IZEEY: SFP

o PSR EE8 3um,.  8.7um. 9um, 10um ; &S50,

62.5 . 100pm
C:ImEd)
e &= : 10/100/1000MbpsEIER
o WItER : /WL
o ¥EMEAY . RJ-45
o EEST B/ EBINRE
* {EHIEEE : 100m
R
e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)
» IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX )
» IEEE 802.3ab ( 1000Base-T )
e IEEE 802.3z ( 1000Base-SX/LX/CX/T)
o IEEE802.3x (i)
» IEEE802.3af ( PoE)
e IEEE802.3at ( PoE+)
TR
o MACIHEEER: 8K
o B HX: 1Mbit
o ZTHRFEIR: <5ps

BT
o EERIRE. ERIgR., HORE, BORS
PoE4FIE

o EHINE : EiRA4A8V , B/ PoEROSA30W

o RREEEN 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), KimistE

EilR

o BINEBIE : 48V

o IHEE | 52 K2.8W(FCPOEfHER), 32.8W(£PoEfiER)
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* WEREEIR : 3O
o [RIERIP 3
o TURMRF | 3

RS T

o ISR &8

o BHIREEL : IP40

o RS : 36 x 120 x 103mm(FEiEEIERHERS . DINEEA
EEERMRY)

« E& :04kg

o LA S /BEN LR

TERIR

o T{ERE : -40°C ~ 85°C

o (EERE : -40°C ~ 85°C

o HEXHRE : 5% ~ 95% RH (F5tE)

BERINE

e FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE

fdkimtE

* EMIL: FCC/CE/LVD/EMC

e EMS:
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), +15kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port: +4kV; Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port: +2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;
Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10kHz-150kHz); 10V (150kHz-
80MHz)
IEC61000-4-16 (F&(ES): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)

o M
IEC60068-2-6(1xz/)
IEC60068-2-27 ;%)
IEC60068-2-32(H HIELE)

e Tl : IEC61000-6-2

o $kB& : EN50155,EN50121-4
o i@l : NEMA TS-2
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SFP-SX-MM-02051

SFP, 1.25G , 850nm , 0.5km , LC, T k%%

SFP-LX-SM-02201

SFP, 1.25G, 1310nm , 20km , LC, TJk%k

SFP-LX-SM-02401

SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 40km , LC, TMl%%

SFP-ZX-SM-02801

SFP, 1.25G, 1550nm , 80km , LC, TJk%k
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